

EASTLAKE FASTPITCH - COMMUNITY SPONSORSHIP

Eastlake Fastpitch would like to invite your business to partner with us as a community sponsor.

Your generosity and support will positively impact every player, family, and coach within the Fastpitch program. Sponsorships will help fund equipment, uniforms, specialty training, team-building events, and updates to our equipment and facility. In return, your business will gain valuable exposure among our athletes, their friends and families, and the community.

Wolfpack Diamond Sponsor 10 Spots Available	\$800	4.5' x 10' multi-color vinyl banner displayed on the outfield fence Recognition and link to business on the team website Recognition on social media Promoted in between innings Sponsorship Thank You Poster
Returning Wolfpack Diamond Sponsor	\$600	
Wolfpack Title Sponsor	\$400	4.5' x 5' multi-color vinyl banner displayed on the outfield fence Recognition and link to business on the team website Sponsorship Thank You Poster
Wolfpack Partner Sponsor	\$50+	You choose the amount Recognition and link to business on the team website

Banners will be displayed on the EHS Varsity field outfield fence during Varsity, JV, and Little League games

Company Name:

Contact Name: _____

Phone: ______

Mailing Address: _____

E-mail Address: _____

For New Sponsors Only: Email all banner artwork (logo, company message, etc.) to: <u>eastlakehsfastpitch@gmail.com</u> (high-resolution artwork files).

Make checks payable to Eastlake Fastpitch Booster Club. If a check must be mailed, Contact the board at <u>eastlakehsfastpitch@gmail.com</u>. Once payment has been received, you will receive a donation receipt.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONSIDERATION AND SPONSORSHIP

Eastlake Fastpitch Booster Club 400 228th Ave NE, Sammamish, WA 98074 Eastlake Fastpitch Booster Club is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit charitable organization Tax ID# 77-0616862. Incorporated in the State of Washington. Your donations are tax-deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law.